EXHIBIT C ATTACHMENT C- l: Agreement Between
Owner and DIXON

SUMMARY OF DIXON' S COMPENSATION FEES SCHEDULE of VALUES

1. The total compensation for services under this Agreement is the estimated total compensation
amount of Seventy -Five Thousand, Eight Hundred, Seventy -Five Dollars, $ 75, 875 and

summarized as follows: 

Schedule of Values

Description of Services of Units Unit Price Amount Basis of Compensation

A1. 01- Preconstruction Meeting 1, 300 Unit Price

A1. 01- 0ther Defined Basic Services

Project Administration 6, 000
Lump Sum